
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01007732601262 0100773260
1262

31-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALURU HUB RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

01007732601290 0100773260
1290

05-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALURU HUB RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

02000232617955 0200023261
7955

03-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

02000332601857 0200033260
1857

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

02000332601866 0200033260
1866

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

02001032602418 0200103260
2418

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI TONDIARPET RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

02004832601951 0200483260
1951

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

02006032601117 0200603260
1117

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

03130632602293 0313063260
2293

02-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE ARASUR RAJAPALAYAM 07-Jan-2026

From Branch: RAJAPALAYAM

To Branch : MADURAI HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 6:47:38 PM

Submitted By : Mr. S. Vignesh

Printed On: 1/8/2026 6:47:39 PMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: Mr. S. Vignesh

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


